

Abstract.

Sth and final bill

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w- Construction of H.L Bridge over Lakhandei river in NH-77 Bishwanathpur to Bakhawa road near Kailashpur					
Agency-	M/S Bharti Consts				
Prop:-	Nirajan prasad Rajopadhi, Sitamahi				
Agg. no:-	12 SBD 2020-21				
D.O.S:-	27/05/2021				
D.O.C:-	26/05/2022				

2/10/21	E/w in excavation for structure upto 3.00 m depth				
QTY. vide TMB Page-22			514.78 m ³		
@ Rs. 133.62/m ³				Rs. 68785=00	
2/10/21	upto 3.00 m to 6.00 m				
QTY. vide TMB Page-22			31.92 m ³		
@ Rs. 272.50/m ³				Rs. 8644=00	
2/10/21	P/R of PCC H/s in levelling course				
QTY. vide TMB Page-22			11.01 m ³		
@ Rs. 6011.92/m ³				Rs. 66192=00	
3/10/21	RCC grade H/s in pile cap.				
QTY. vide TMB Page-22			206.56 m ³		
@ Rs. 7007.14/m ³				Rs. 1445949=00	
4/10/21	Bored cast in situ H/s grade RCC pile excluding reinfo. cement				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars		Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
		No.	L.	B.	
@ Rs. 9300.00/m ²					Rs. 27900.00
33/33	prov. & laying of hot applied thermoplastic comp. 2.5 mm thick				
Qty. vide MB-3119					
Page - 47			53.30		
			50.00	m ²	
@ Rs. 722.00/m ²					Rs. 38482.00
					36100.00
34/34	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit				
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 27			3200.00	m ³	
@ Rs. 196.07/m ³					Rs. 608224.00
35/35	Construction of granular sub-base				
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 27			150.00	m ³	
@ Rs. 2729.74/m ³					Rs. 409461.00
36/36	P/L Rcc Pipe NB ₃				
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 27			50.00	m	
@ Rs. 3460.66/m					Rs. 173033.00
37/37	Dismantling of existing structures like culverts				
(a) Parapet					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 27			9.60	m ³	
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 11607.00
(b) Bottom slab					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 27			8.00	m ³	
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 9673.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(c) Abutment					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-28					
			15.80	m ³	
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 19103.00
(d) Pier					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-28					
			18.22	m ³	
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 22029.00
(e) Top slab					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-28					
			38.00	m ³	
@ Rs. 1209.07/m ³					Rs. 45945.00
(f) wing wall					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-28					
			16.00	m ³	
@ Rs. 387.00/m ³					Rs. 6192.00

Total

Rs.

19821359.00

Add 1% cess

Rs.

198214.00

Add 12% GST

Rs.

2376875.00

Add 10% Selgn. fee

Rs.

114255.00

Total

Rs.

22496496.00

less 22.56% below as

Rs.

5078795.00

Per Agg. (-)

Rs.

5075209.00

Total

Rs.

17418291.00

less prev. pay. (-)

Rs.

14910337.00

Total

Rs.

2510950.00

2523259.00

the work has been
completed as per
given specification

eh
25/06/2012
jk

eh
25/06/2012
jk

C.P.P.
07.07.22

Continuation